XXIV CORRIDA DE SAO SEBASTIAO

Relatério Geral - 6,2 KM - Masculino
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Numero
92
87

104
101
88
115
76
49
58
116
117
36
34
109
98
103
47
89
99
54

38
39
43
31

78
57
67

102
74
77
64
52
80
37

Nome

VALERIO DE SOUZA FABIANO
EDMILSON DOS REIS SANTANA
EBERTH SILVERIO

ANTONIO CARLOS OLIVEIRA ALVES
ALBERTINO SILVA DA LUZ LUZ
ADAN ARROIO DE MATOS

THIAGO RANGEL SILVA

RODRIGO GOMES

MARCIO ARLINDO

WDSON TADEU DONATO DA SILVA
WASHIGNTON TADEU DONATO DA SILVA
WALTER ADRIANO LOPES

JOSE CARLOS MALAQUIAS

DANIEL MENDES

CLEIDSON GONGALVES DE ASSIS
GONCAIV/EFR

FABIO FRANGA CONSTANTINO
MARCOS VINICIUS DA SILVA

JUNIO GORDIANO AUGUSTO

JOSE GERALDO FERREIRA JUNIOR
NORDECI BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
HELVECIO MARTINS MENDES
WILSON EDSON

JOAO CARLOS RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
PAULO SERGIO MIGUEL

MAURO SOLLAR

JOAO BOSCO VIEIRA

FERNANDO MIGUEL PACHECO DA SILVA
CRISTIANO HENRIQUE FONSECA
PAULO CESAR HILST

JOSE MIGUEL FELICIO JUNIOR
RAMON FERREIRA

MARCEL FERREIRA

LUCIO GONGALVES LUIZ
REGINALDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOSIMAR DAMASIO

ED WILSON CASTRO

AR LIVRE EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

30
31
26
28
31
20
33
41
38
18
18
46
46
25
28
27
42
31
28
40
56
45
45
42
47
58
33
38
36
28
34
33
36
40
32
46

Fx.Et.
M2732
M2732
M2126
M2732
M2732
M1520
M3338
M3944
M3338
M1520
M1520
M4550
M4550
M2126
M2732
M2732
M3944
M2732
M2732
M3944
M5156
M4550
M4550
M3944
M4550
M5762
M3338
M3338
M3338
M2732
M3338
M3338
M3338
M3944
M2732
M4550
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Equipe Tempo

CRUZEIRO ATLETISMO 00:19:42

CRUZEIRO 00:19:50

FRIPAI/ O2 FIT 00:20:23

00:20:35

PE DE 00:20:58

\/FNITO/QFCRFTARIA NDF

UFJF/INPERADORES 00:21:35

HF TREINAMENTO 00:21:55
FSPNRTI\/O

CASTELO 00:22:38

PORTO FIRME RUN 00:22:50

00:22:58

00:23:01

BARRA LONGA 00:23:46

FENIX SEM FRONTEIRAS 00:23:53

SENADOR FIRMINO 00:23:58

SAA TREINAMENTO 00:24:22
FSPNRTI\/O

PORTO FIRME RUN 00:24:27

NICOLAS 00:24:37

00:24:40

PORTO FIRME RUN 00:25:08

CASTELO 00:25:28

SENADOR FIRMINO 00:25:39

00:25:48

CASTELO 00:26:22

FENIX SEM FRONTEIRAS 00:26:56
PNONTE NNO\/A

FENIX 00:27:19

SENADOR FIRMINO 00:27:27

00:27:32

00:27:50

OCR & TRAIL VICOSA 00:27:52

00:28:05

BARRA LONGA 00:28:06

BARRA LONGA 00:28:18

00:28:27

00:28:36

00:28:43

AMIGOS QUE CORREM BH  00:29:30
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

86
79
45
33
106
32
24
83
97
90
50
60
53
66

113
119

65
105

63
95
27
12
19
71
40
15
55
18

59
28

JOHN VAZ DE SOUZA
TIAGO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

LUIS CARLOS MAGELA

JOSE GERALDO DOS SANTOS
IVAN CARVALHO FILHO

JOSE LUIZ FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
Al MFINA

ADEMILSON MARCOS DA COSTA
LUCAS GALLI MACIEL

GILSON MARCOS DE AQUINO

JOAO GUILHERME PEREIRA MENDONGA

CRISTIMAR DO VALE CASTRO
BRUNO AMARAL A.

EDSON MOREIRA

CRISTIANO RODRIGO DA SILVA

JOAO DE MORAIS LISBOA FILHO
IGOR CREMONEZI

CLAUDIO MARTINS BONIFACIO
GUILHERME GOMES

ALBERTO VILLAR ESPINDOLA
RAFAEL VINICIUS PEREIRA LIMA
JOSE PRATA

MARCELUCIO BORGES DOS SANTOS
SAULO HENRIQUE CABRAL SILVA
LEOMAR TIRADENTES

SILVIO ANTONIO DELAZARI

ANTONIO MARCIO MAGALHAES SILVA
CASSIO LIGNANI

ALEXANDRE GURGEL

ANDRE PARENTONI BRETTAS
SEBASTIAO ARLINDO DA SILVA
PAULO MAURICIO ANDRADE MOREIRA
VICENTE SANTANA DUARTE

JOSE IDELFONSO NOGUEIRA

JOSE FAUSTINO LOPES DA CRUZ
RODRIGO DOS SANTOS FONTOURA
ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
THIAGO QUIRINO MONTEIRO

AR LIVRE EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

31
33
42
47
26
47

32
29
31
41
37
40
36
63
24
15
60
36
26
60
36
29
51
55
54
35
45
54
38
54
70
77
60
37
50

M2732
M3338
M3944
M4550
M2126
M4550
M5156
M2732
M2732
M2732
M3944
M3338
M3944
M3338
M6368
M2126
M1520
M5762
M3338
M2126
M5762
M3338
M2732
M5156
M5156
M5156
M3338
M4550
M5156
M3338
M5156
M6999
M6999
M5762
M3338
M4550
FO014
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GALO RUNNERS 00:29:38
OCR & TRAIL VICOSA 00:29:45
00:29:46

00:30:00

00:30:10

00:30:20

00:30:48

00:30:57

00:31:04

OCR & TRAIL VICOSA 00:31:07
00:31:16

00:31:21

CIDADE DAS PALMEIRAS 00:32:06

00:32:06
AGUA SANTA 00:32:15
00:32:37
BARRA LONGA 00:32:39

FENIX SEM FRONTEIRAS 00:32:47
00:33:06
00:33:23
00:33:39
00:33:41
00:33:42
00:34:01
FENIX SEM FRONTEIRAS 00:34:10

BORA CORRER 00:34:22
00:34:36

00:35:01

00:35:29

VERSATIL 00:35:46
BORA CORRER 00:36:18

FENIX SEM FRONTEIRAS 00:37:59
FENIX SEM FRONTEIRAS 00:39:37
FENIX SEM FRONTEIRAS 00:39:47
00:42:03

00:42:51

FENISE 01:10:05
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